The horizontal area within the exterior lines of the lot, 

exclusive of any area in a public or private way open to public uses. 

(1))    Lot, Corner. A lot abutting on two intersecting or intercepting streets, where the interior 

angle of Intersection or interception does not exceed one hundred thirty-five (135) degrees. 

LOT, CORNER: A lot bounded by two (2) or more abutting and intersecting street lines that has 

frontage on multiple sides. 

(1))    Lot Depth. The horizontal distance between the front yard and the rear lot lines measured in 

the main direction of the side lot lines.